Klasse: Sport

Placering
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Nr.

10
26
21
23
51

35

34
27
13
30
14

18
52
17
22

12
29
25
1"
36
53

28
54
24
32
50

Navn

Jesper Trans

Jurgen janssen

Morten "mini"Andersen
Lennart Fuglsang
Mikael Pedersen

hans henrik puggaard
Carsten Thomsen
torben pedersen
Johnny Lggtved

Jan Lindholt Nielsen
Stefan Larsen

Morten Olsen

Lars Klinkby Kristensen
Rasmus Damsgaard
Lars Lidegaard

Henrik Bisgaard Skovmose

Lars Vinther

Per Dyreborg Jensen
Lars Toft Mglgaard
Mads Dstergaard
Anders Kortsen

Lars Damgaard

Poul Sgrensen
Mogens Jstergaard
Kare Madsen

Walter Schmidt

Palle Vinstrup
Carsten Brinch
Nicolaj Nicolajsen
Brian Mglgaard
mikkel jepsen

Ricki Lauridsen
Peter Lysholm Sgnderby

Klub Lap 1:
Mors@ Cykelklub 00:19:12,50
Mersga cykelklub 00:19:09,89
Morsa ck 00:19:13,84
Mors@ Cykel Klub 00:19:11,45
Morsg CK 00:19:31,07
Team lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk 00:19:57,50
Garageshoppen 00:20:05,18
Oddense MTB 00:20:02,96
Garageshoppen 00:19:53,37
GarageShoppen 00:20:05,77
Morsg cykelklub 00:20:29,61
Lemvig CK 00:20:09,10
Ikast Atletik og motion 00:20:34,67
Garageshoppen 00:20:58,48
Vinderup CK 00:20:11,40
Thy Cykle Ring 00:21:13,18
Lemvig CK 00:20:56,79
Holstebro CC 00:21:11,14
Lemvig CK 00:20:07,31
Holstebro CC 00:19:55,47
Morsg Cykelklub 00:20:50,38
Hurup Thy Cykelmotion 00:21:41,51
Garageshoppen 00:21:47,74
Struer Cykelklub 00:21:49,97
Team Madsen Byg 00:21:42,91
Team lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk 00:22:16,30
Garageshoppen 00:22:52,49
Lemvig CK 00:21:15,06
mtbharzen.dk 00:22:30,00
Lemvig Cykle Klub 00:25:14,40
morsg cykel klub 00:22:59,10
Lemvig CK 00:21:39,72
Vinderup CK

Lap 2:

00:19:46,98
00:20:28,07
00:20:29,39
00:20:29,93
00:21:37,18
00:21:43,41
00:21:36,93
00:21:42,49
00:21:41,26
00:21:37,80
00:21:39,09
00:22:02,12
00:21:59,46
00:22:09,47
00:22:14,25
00:22:09,22
00:22:08,56
00:22:22,98
00:23:07,05
00:21:43,52
00:22:47,70
00:23:34,67
00:23:54,63
00:23:40,86
00:23:34,55
00:24:04,99
00:24:24,17
00:23:59,31
00:31:13,51
00:28:00,01
00:27:07,81

Lap 3:

00:20:15,78
00:21:11,55
00:21:04,83
00:21:28,47
00:21:24,99
00:22:02,09
00:22:02,19
00:22:02,37
00:22:11,09
00:22:06,03
00:22:07,56
00:22:24,78
00:22:06,25
00:22:35,17
00:22:50,49
00:22:38,76
00:22:54,66
00:22:47,89
00:23:29,84
00:23:36,47
00:24:13,18
00:23:39,39
00:23:15,63
00:23:42,86
00:23:59,78
00:24:30,77
00:24:55,42
00:24:40,71
00:25:02,78
00:36:13,35

Lap 4:

00:20:38,78
00:21:01,36
00:21:05,63
00:23:13,48
00:22:18,87
00:21:55,34
00:21:55,66
00:21:58,31
00:22:02,65
00:22:00,52
00:22:09,81
00:21:56,40
00:22:12,48
00:22:13,88
00:22:42,53
00:22:50,80
00:23:11,98
00:23:02,49
00:23:27,54
00:25:08,94
00:24:20,83
00:23:33,92
00:23:35,02
00:24:33,41
00:25:24,01
00:26:00,00
00:26:38,60
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01:19:54,06)
01:21:50,88)
01:21:53,71)
01:24:23,35)
01:24:52,12)
01:25:38,35)
01:25:39,97)
01:25:46,14)
01:25:48,39)
01:25:50,14)
01:26:26,09)
01:26:32,42)
01:26:52,87)
01:27:57,01)
01:27:58,69)
01:28:51,97)
01:29:12,00)
01:29:24,52)
01:30:11,75)
01:30:24,42)
01:32:12,10)
01:32:29,50)
01:32:33,04)
01:33:47,11)
01:34:41,26)
01:36:52,08)
01:38:50,69)
01:09:55,09)
01:18:46,31)
01:29:27,78)
00:50:06,91)
00:21:39,72)

Status:
G
G
IIG
G
IIG
IIG
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
DNF
G
G
DNF
DNF
DSQ



